Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur
Revised Fees Structure From Academic Session 2025-26

Sl Name of Course Year wise fee (Rs.)
No.
| Year Il Year 1l Year IV Year
I Sem. 11 Sem. 111 Sem. IV Sem V Sem VI Sem VII Sem VIIl Sem
1. BA 6050 3050 4000 3050 4000 3050 4000 3050
2. BSW 6050 3050 4000 3050 4000 3050 4000 3050
3. B. Lib 6050 3050 - - - - - B
4. MA 6350 3350 4300 3350 - - - -
5. MSW 6350 3350 4300 3350 - - - -
6. M. Lib. 6350 3350 - - - - _
7. B.Sc. 7050 4050 5000 4050 5000 4050 5000 4050
8. B. Sc. Forestry 7050 4050 5000 4050 5000 4050 5000 4050
9. B. Sc. Biotech. 7050 4050 5000 4050 5000 4050 5000 4050
10. M. Sc. Biotech 15850 12850 13850 12850 - - - -
11. | M. Sc. Forestry 8100 5100 6050 5100 - - - -
12. | M. Sc. (CS) 13850 10850 11800 10850 - - _ -
13. M. Sc. 7750 4750 5700 4750 - - - -
14. | B.Com 6800 3800 4750 3800 4750 3800 4750 3800
15. M. Com 7000 4000 4950 4000
16. B. Ed. 9100 6100 7050 6100 - - - -
17. B. Ed. Spl 9100 6100 7050 6100 - - - -
18. M. Ed. 9700 6700 7650 6700 - - - -
19. B. Pharm 20400 17400 18350 17400 18350 17400 18350 17400
20. M. Pharm 30100 27100 28050 27100 - - - -
21. | D.Pharm 29700 26700 - - - -
22. B. P. Ed. 9100 6100 7050 6100 - - - -
23. M. P. Ed. 9600 6600 7550 6600 - - - -
24. B. Tech. 18100 14850 16050 14850 16050 14850 16050 14850
25. M. Tech. 20100 16850 18050 16850 - - - -
26. MBA 17850 13350 15800 13350 - - - -
27. MCA 16850 13850 14800 13850 - - - -
28. | M. Sc. (Microbiology) (Under Self- 69000 62000 62000 63300 - - - -
financing scheme)*




29. | BCA ( Under Self-financing scheme )* 37450 30900 31650 30900 31650 32200 31650 32200
30. | BBA (Under Self-financing scheme)* 37450 30900 31650 30900 31650 32200 31650 32200
Name of Course Year wise fee (Rs.)
| Year Il Year 1l Year IV Year V Year
1 Sem. 11 Sem. 11l Sem. IV Sem V Sem VI Sem VIl Sem VIl Sem IX Semester X Semester
BA-LLB 7100 4100 5050 4100 5050 4100 5050 4100 5050 4100
B. Com LLB 7100 4100 5050 4100 5050 4100 5050 4100 5050 4100
LLM ( Under Self- 65450 41150 42200 42450 - - - - -
financing scheme )*

Note:-

1. ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per course/paper-100.00 Rs.

2. Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the second Semester of the Programme) — 400.00 Rs.

3. Caution Money (Refundable) —Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)

4. Applicable only on students admitted on or after 2025-26.

5. B. Sc. Botany Field Visit fee- B. Sc.- Rs. 250.00 per semester, M. Sc.- Rs. 500.00 per semester




